5K Arena - David King (Bladenboro, NC) - 02/11/2022

#6 HC / #4 Inc - 25 teams

Last Name

Liles
Stewart
Jordan
Spears
Butler

Dove

Beasley
Carelock
Carelock
Simpson
Butler
Spears

Last Name

Carelock
Simpson

Last Name

King
Tennant
Beasley

Jordan

King
Stewart
Carelock

Jordan

King

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 72.33 7

1 72.33 7

2 76.79 5

2 76.79 5

3 57.64 4

3 57.64 4

4 56.26 3

4 56.26 3

5 42.69 2

5 42.69 2

6 51.33 5

6 51.33 5

#6HC / #4 Incentive - (0 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 42.69 2

1 42.69 2

All Levels HC - 22 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 85.22 7

1 85.22 7

2 98.95 7

2 98.95 7

3 84.62 5

3 84.62 5

4 58.88 7

4 58.88 7

5 59.2 7

5 59.2 7

King

First Name

Corey
Sherry
LJ
Jimmy
Suzanne
Jaelyn
Ken
Dwayne
Dwayne
Austin
Suzanne
Jimmy

First Name

Dwayne
Austin

First Name

David
Dale
Ken

LJ
Ivey
Sherry
Dwayne
LJ
Ivey
David

All Levels Western Heritage #6 Inc - 19 teams

Amount
Won
$168.00
$168.00
$112.00
$112.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$33.00
$33.00

Amount
Won
$211.00
$211.00
$141.00
$141.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points
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0.5
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Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle

1 93.78 12 Carelock Dwayne
1 93.78 12 King David
2 107.46 11 Jordan LJ

2 107.46 11 King David
3 74.18 10 Beasley Ken

3 74.18 10 King Ivey

4 79.87 8 Stewart Sherry
4 79.87 8 Tennant Dale

Rookie #11 (2 cap on sorter) - 25 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 95.89 6 Liles Jeremy
1 95.89 6 Stewart Sherry
2 48.53 3 Dove Jaelyn
2 48.53 3 Stewart Sherry
3 48 5 Liles Corey
3 48 5 Liles Beverly
4 52.28 5 Carelock Tracy
4 52.28 5 Carelock Dwayne
5 59 5 Carelock Dwayne
5 59 5 Liles Corey
6 59.45 5 Butler Anna
6 59.45 5 Carelock Dwayne

Amount
Won
$123.00
$123.00
$82.00
$82.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$188.00
$188.00
$125.00
$125.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points

oS O



