5K Arena - David King (Bladenboro, NC) - 02/11/2022

#6 HC / #4 Inc - 25 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle			Won	
1	72.33	7	Liles	Corey	\$168.00	5
1	72.33	7	Stewart	Sherry	\$168.00	5
2	76.79	5	Jordan	LJ	\$112.00	4
2	76.79	5	Spears	Jimmy	\$112.00	4
3	57.64	4	Butler	Suzanne	\$0.00	3
3	57.64	4	Dove	Jaelyn	\$0.00	3
4	56.26	3	Beasley	Ken	\$0.00	2
4	56.26	3	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	2
5	42.69	2	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	1
5	42.69	2	Simpson	Austin	\$0.00	1
6	51.33	5	Butler	Suzanne	\$0.00	0.5
6	51.33	5	Spears	Jimmy	\$0.00	0.5

#6HC / #4 Incentive - 0 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won
1	42.69	2	Carelock	Dwayne	\$33.00
1	42.69	2	Simpson	Austin	\$33.00

All Levels HC - 22 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	85.22	7	King	David	\$211.00	4
1	85.22	7	Tennant	Dale	\$211.00	4
2	98.95	7	Beasley	Ken	\$141.00	3
2	98.95	7	Jordan	LJ	\$141.00	3
3	84.62	5	King	Ivey	\$0.00	2
3	84.62	5	Stewart	Sherry	\$0.00	2
4	58.88	7	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	1
4	58.88	7	Jordan	LJ	\$0.00	1
5	59.2	7	King	Ivey	\$0.00	0.5
5	59.2	7	King	David	\$0.00	0.5

All Levels Western Heritage #6 Inc - 19 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	93.78	12	Carelock	Dwayne	\$123.00	3
1	93.78	12	King	David	\$123.00	3
2	107.46	11	Jordan	LJ	\$82.00	2
2	107.46	11	King	David	\$82.00	2
3	74.18	10	Beasley	Ken	\$0.00	1
3	74.18	10	King	Ivey	\$0.00	1
4	79.87	8	Stewart	Sherry	\$0.00	0.5
4	79.87	8	Tennant	Dale	\$0.00	0.5

Rookie #11 (2 cap on sorter) - 25 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	95.89	6	Liles	Jeremy	\$188.00	5
1	95.89	6	Stewart	Sherry	\$188.00	5
2	48.53	3	Dove	Jaelyn	\$125.00	4
2	48.53	3	Stewart	Sherry	\$125.00	4
3	48	5	Liles	Corey	\$0.00	3
3	48	5	Liles	Beverly	\$0.00	3
4	52.28	5	Carelock	Tracy	\$0.00	2
4	52.28	5	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	2
5	59	5	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	1
5	59	5	Liles	Corey	\$0.00	1
6	59.45	5	Butler	Anna	\$0.00	0.5
6	59.45	5	Carelock	Dwayne	\$0.00	0.5